SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY - MBBS - MARCH - 2018

II MBBS (140 + 9 STU)

Theory : Monday :11.00am - 12.00noon, Wednesday : 1.00 - 2.00pm & Saturday : 8.00 to 9.00am
Practical : Tuesday A - Batch, Wednesday B - Batch : 2.00pm - 4.00pm
Tutorials : Second Friday - 3.00 - 4.00pm

S(')N DATE | DAY PROI\C/I;]I; AM TOPICS FACULTY
Diffuse interstitial diseases (infiltrative,
restrictive) — fibrosing diseases (mainly
1 103.03.18 Sat Theory pneumoconiosis), sarcoidosis, Pulmonary
eosinophilia, smoking related diseases Dr.K.Sharanya
2 |05.03.18 | Mon Theory Students Seminar Dr.V.Lokeshwari
Dr.JJJ., Dr.A.S, Dr.
A - Batch Lipoma, Leiomyoma-Uterus K.V, Dr.RBD, Dr. K. S,
3 060318 | Tues | ‘o t? Cl Dr. Dr.D.P, Dr. RM, Dr.
actica BS, Dr. GN, Dr.B.S
Pulmonary infections - Pneumonias .
4 |07.03.18 | Wed Theory Dr.G.Shivashekar
Dr.G.S, Dr.S.M, Dr.
. . CDA, Dr.R.V,Dr. V.L
5 |07.03.18 | Wed ]13);;322;}11 Lipoma, Leiomyoma-Uterus Dr.V.C, Dr.R.A, Dr.P.M,
Dr. GP, Dr. AM ,Dr.R.K
08.03.18
6 To STUDENT’S EDUCATIONAL TOUR
23.03.18
7 |26.03.18 | Mon Theory Tumours of lung and Diseases of pleura Dr.JaisonJacobJohn
Dr.J]J]., Dr.A.S, Dr.
A - Batch Schwannoma, Fibroadenoma -Breast K.V, Dr.RBD, Dr. K. S,
8 |27.0318 | Tues | - t? Cl Dr. Dr.D.P, Dr. RM, Dr.
actica BS, Dr. GN, Dr.B.S
9 |28.03.18 | Wed Theory Lung - Revision Dr.JaisonJacobJohn




Dr.G.S, Dr. S.M, Dr.
Schwannoma, Fibroadenoma -Breast CDA,Dr.RV,Dr. V.L

10 | 28.0318 | Wed ]fj‘ Bt"’Ttdl‘ Dr.V.C, Dr.R.A, Dr.P.M,
ractica Dr. GP, Dr. AM ,Dr.RK
11 | 31.03.18 | Sat Theory Theory - Test Dr.K.Sharanya

Dr.G.S - Dr.G.Shivashekar, Dr.A.S - Dr.A.Sundaram, Dr.JJ] - Dr.Jaiso Jacob John, Dr. K.V
- Dr.P.Kalaivani, Dr.S.M - Dr. S.Muthu, Dr. R.B - Dr.R.Bhuvanamhadevi, Dr.C.D.A -
Dr.C.D.Anand, Dr.R.V - Dr.R.Veena, Dr. K.S - Dr. Sharanya.K, Dr.V.L - Dr.V. Lokeshwari,
Dr.K.N - Dr.Kamalnath, Dr.R.K - Dr.R.Koshalya, Dr.B.S - Dr.B.Saranya, Dr.V.C - Dr. Varsha
chitra, Dr.R.A - Dr.R.Aruna, Dr.D.P - Dr.D.Pradhiksha, Dr.P.M- Dr.P.Mangaiyarkarasi, Dr. RM
- Dr.Reshmi, Dr. GP - DR. Geetha Priya, Dr. BS - Dr. N. Benia Sherin, Dr. AM - Dr. M. Aswin
Manikandan, Dr. GN - Dr. Gyanchandani Nisha

HOD PATHOLOGY




SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY - MD - MARCH - 2018
Time 11.30 am to 12.30 pm

(') DATE | DAY TOPICS Presenter FACULTY
1 01.03.18 Thur | WHO Class1f1c.a tion of CNS Dr. Aruna Dr. G. Shivashekar
S tumours - Seminar - Part 11
2 02.03.18 | Fri | Academic Society Meeting | Dr. Nisha
3 03.03.18 | Sat | Theory All PG's Dr. G. Shivashekar
4 05.03.18 | Mon | Journal club Dr. Varsha
5 06.03.18 | Tues | Gross Discussion All PG's Dr. G. Shivashekar
6 | 07.03.18 | Wed | ‘listopaclogy slide Al PG's Dr. S. Muthu
discussion
Thur WHO Classification of CNS
7 08.03.18 Su tumours - Seminar - Part - Dr. Aruna Dr. G. Shivashekar
11
8 09.03.18 | Fri | Cytology slide discussion All PG's Dr. John
9 10.03.18 | Sat | Theory All PG's Dr. John
10 | 12.03.18 | Mon | Journal club Dr. K. Sharanya
11 13.03.18 | Tues | Gross Discussion All PG's Dr. P. Kalaivani
12 | 14.03.18 | Wed | Uropath Dr. Pradhiksha,
Dr. Binia
13 | 15.08.18 | Thur | WHO Classification of liver | iy ‘g o Dr. G. Shivashekar
s tumours - Seminar
14 | 16.03.18 | Fri | Academic Society Meeting | Dr. Aruna
15 | 17.03.18 | Sat | Theory All PG's Dr. P. Kalaivani
16 19.03.18 | Mon | Journal club Dr. V. Lokeshwari
17 20.03.18 | Tues | Gross Discussion Dr. John




18 | 21.03.18 | Wed | Cytology slide discussion Dr. P. Kalaivani
19 | 2203.18 | Thur | Bethesda system of Dr.Rashmi | Dr.S. Muthu
s reporting thyroid cytology

20 | 23.0318 | Fri |lacmatologyslide Al PG's Dr. G. Shivashekar
discussion

21 | 24.03.18 | Sat | Theory All PG's Dr. S. Muthu

22 | 26.03.18 | Mon | Journal club Dr. Pradhiksha | Dr. S. Muthu

23 27.03.18 | Tues | Gross Discussion All PG's Dr. S. Muthu

24 | 28.03.18 | Weq | Hlacmatology slide AllPG's Dr. P. Kalaivani
discussion

25 | 31.03.18 | Sat | Theory All PG's Dr. G. Shivashekar

STUDENT'S INCHARGE

HOD PATHOLOGY







